04/26/24 10:56:15

Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising Online
Auction - Birmingham St.

Auction Opens. Tue, May 31 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jun9 7:00pm ET

Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Collectible Pewter HMS Bounty Mug 0030 Five 2000 20-Ruble Belarusian Banknotes

0002 Unicorn Beetle Smartphone Case 0031 1949 Canada One Cent Coin

0003 Vintage Green Spanish Decanter / Vase 0032 1948 Canada One Cent Coin

0004 Vintage Golden Asian Fan 0033 1946 USA One Cent Coin

0005 VintageL JMcGuinnessLTD Green Glass 0034 1943 D USA One Cent Coin - Steel Penny
Liquor Decanter 0035 Canada Silver Dime Coin

0006 Vintage Green Glass Perfume / Apothecary 0036 Canada Silver Dime Coin
Bottle

0037 1959 Republic Osterreich One Shilling Coin
0038 1957 D USA One Cent Coin - Uncirculated
0039 1994 Two Pence Coin

0040 1976 Canada Dime Coain

0041 1967 Three Pence Coin

0042 1968 Ten New Pence Coin

0043 1972 USA Liberty One Dollar Coin

0044 1975 Five New Pence Coin

0045 1871-1971 Double Date BC Dollar Coin
0046 1966 Canada Silver Dollar UNC Coin
0047 1954 Canada One Cent Coin

0048 1970 Five New Pence Coin

0049 1966 Half Penny Coin

0007 Vintage Green Vase

0008 Large Ceramic Fruit Bowl

0009 Vintage Rochelle Men's Watches
0010 Vintage Caprice Men's Watch
0011 Vintage Ingraham Women's Watch
0012 Vintage BENRUS Unisex Watch
0013 English Traditiona Skirt - Ladies
0014 KidsActivity Kits- Selection Of 4
0015 KidsActivity Kits- Selection Of 4
0016 KidsActivity Kits- Selection Of 4
0017 KidsAdctivity Kits - Selection Of 4
0018 Two Mattresses For Mini / Portable Crib

0019 Mini Crib 0050 1965 Half Penny Coin
0020 Two Mini-mattress Fitted Sheets And A _

M attress Comforter 0051 1964 Canada One Cent Coin
0021 French Books 0052 1963 One Penny Coin
0022 Business Card Holders 0053 1967 One Penny Coin
0023 Business Card Holders 0054 1867-1992 Double Date One Cent Coin
0024 Business Card Holders 0055 1867-1967 Double Date 5 Cent Coin
0025 Business Card Holders 0056 1867-1967 Double Date Silver Dime Coin
0026 Business Card Holders 0057 1867-1967 Double Date Silver Quarter Coin
0027 Collectible USA $20 Dollar Caravelle Alarm 0058 1867-1967 Double Date Coin Set

Clock 0059 18k Gold Plated Over Sterling Silver Sapphire
0028 2012 Canada's Last 1 Cent Coins- Roll Bracelet
0029 One Dollar Bill 1973 0060 10k Yellow Gold Pendant - #1 Mom

15



Lot

0061
0062

0063

0064

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070

0071
0073

0074
0075
0076
0077

0078
0079

0080
0081
0082

0083
0084

0085

0086
0087
0088
0089

0090
0091
0092
0093

Title

10k Y €ellow Gold Pendant - #1 Grandma
10k Y ellow Gold Pendant - Mommy's Little
Girl

14k Y ellow Gold Diamond Mother Of Pearl
Diamond Studds

14k Y ellow Gold Watermelon Tourmaline
Pendant

10k Y ellow Gold CZ Dolphins Earrings

10k Yellow Gold CZ Tender Flower Pendant
10k Yellow Gold CZ Sparkling Hoop Earrings
10k Gold CZ Drop-style Earrings

14kt Y ellow Gold Garnet, Peridot & lolite
"Heart" Pendant

14k Y ellow Gold Diamond Estate Ring - 34
Diamonds in Three Rows!

10k Y ellow Gold Diamond Citrine Ring

10k Yellow Gold Art Deco Hexagon-style
Earrings

14k Y ellow Gold Black Diamond Earrings
10kt Gold Cubic Zirconia Lever Back Earrings
10k Yellow Gold Art Deco Knot-style Earrings

14k Y ellow Gold Blue And White Topaz
Earrings

Sterling Silver Emerald Cross Style Pendant

Sterling Silver Blue And White Diamonds
Pendant

Sterling Silver Blue And White Diamonds Ring
Sterling Silver Blue And White Diamonds Ring

Cultured Pearl and Poly Coral Red Rose
Necklace

Gold-toned / Black Asian Ornament Cufflinks

Platinum-toned / Blue Asian Ornament
Cufflinks

Platinum-toned / Purple Asian Ornament
Cufflinks

Apple Artistic Cufflinks
Dragonfly Blue Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
Rain Drops Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks

Stone-styled Enamel Grey/greenish colour
Cufflinks

Purple Piranyas Cufflinks
Gold-toned Black Zoom-pattern Cufflinks
Bees Cufflinks

Stone-styled Enamel Grey/pearl/purpleish
colour Cufflinks

Lot
0094

0095
0096

0097
0098

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

0108

0109

0110

0111

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

04/26/24 10:56:15

Title

Platinum-toned / Black Asian Ornament
Cufflinks

Floral Enamé Cufflinks

Thick Square White Swarovski Crystals
Cufflinks

Purple Neck-tie Pattern Oval Cufflinks

Thick Square Ice Blue Swarovski Crystals
Cufflinks

Crystal Pink Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
Black Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks

Deep Purple Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
Blue Neck-tie Pattern Oval Cufflinks
Black Swarovski Crystals Fin Cufflinks
White Swarovski Crystals Fin Cufflinks
Ice Blue Swarovski Crystals Fin Cufflinks
Sky Swarovski Crystals Fin Cufflinks

Thick Square Black Swarovski Crystals
Cufflinks

Thick Square Sky Blue Swarovski Crystals
Cufflinks

Thick Square Crystal Pink Swarovski Crystals
Cufflinks

Mother of Pearl Greek Ornament High End
Cufflinks

Sterling Silver with Gold-toned Cross-style
Cufflinks

Ferrari One 200 Series Acer Laptop
Collectible 1940 Ford Coupe Toy Car

A Pair Of Vintage Toy Motorcycles

A Pair Of Fire Coloured Vintage Toys
F-4E US Air Force Fighter Jet Model Kit

Artisan Limited Edition Collectible Porcelain
Dall

African Art

Coconut Face Mexican Art

Solid Wood Carved Figurine

Large Green Ceramic Pot Vase

Vintage Green Glass Decanter Bottle
Two Owl Wind Chimes

Ceramic Vase Pitcher

Tall Ceramic Green Glazed Vase

Large Vintage English Semi-Porcelain Platter
Three IKEA Dishes - Cream Colour
IKEA Dish Set - Red Floral Design
IKEA Dish Set - Dark Blue Floral Design



Lot
0130

0131

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

0140

0141
0142

0143

0144

0145

0146

0147
0148
0149
0150

0151

0152
0153
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

Title

IKEA Dish Set - Eggplant Colour White Floral
Design

Large Zoom-pattern Black and White IKEA
Platter

Thick Glass Christmas Tray

Asian Buddha Spiritual Metal Bell

Asian Bamboo Candle Holder

Small Ceramic Fine Quality Teapot
Vintage Ralph Lauren Umbrella

Photo Albums

Photo Frames

A Large Antigue Circa 1890 Scottish
Landscape Oil on Canvas Painting, William
Dalglish (1860-1909), Ben Nevis, Barbizon
School

Large Golden Framed Art Print of Famous
Impressionist Artwork "Mrs. Mayer's Garden”
by Abbott Fuller Graves

Large Golden Framed L andscape Photo

Large Framed L andscape Photo - Tree
Overlooking the Hills

"More Heavens Than One" by Kemp Febby
Vintage Lithograph

Lady Bug and Sunflowers Embroidery on
Canvas Panel Art

Original Acrylic On Canvas, stretched on a
board panel

Collage Art Panel - Native People by Bill
Hampton

Art Deco Rooster - Acrylic On Canvas
Framed Needlework Religious Art
Art Print Set by M. K. Rhodes

Art Print Set - "Purple Mist at Sunrise” by
Cathy J. Bouchard

Vintage Print On Board - copy of Famous
"Portrait of Clara Serena Rubens' by Peter Paul
Rubens.

Large Collage Photo Phrames
Lady in the Wind - Vintage Lithograph, framed

Vintage print of "The Progress of Love - The
Lover Crowned" by Jean-Honor_? Fragonard

Portrait of a Girl - Charcoa copy. Vintage Art
Asian Art - Rose Flowers - Two Ceramic Tiles.
3D Foral Artwork

Ruby-Throated Hummingbird Art

Small Print of Claude Monet's Lilly Pond
painting.

3/5

Lot
0160

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178

0179

0180

0181

0182

0183
0184
0185
0186
0187

0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

04/26/24 10:56:15

Title

Origina Oil on Canvas Winter Landscape by
M. Snider, 1949.

Art - "My Somebody" Poem. Framed.

Very Tall Thick Glass Vase

Tall Austrian Vase/ Decanter

Serving Tray Art - Wall Art or Table Decorative
Green Picnic Set - Tray and Glasses
Decorative Pottery Lot

Bath Salts Containers

Trioflora Set

Candle Holders, Candles and Tea Lights

Large Round Handmade Glass/Mirror Bow! /
Vase

Royal Doulton Figurine - Regal Lady
Three Little Angels Figurines
Vintage Coffee Maker

Blender

Little Dipper

Artistic Design Vintage Crock Pot
Cheese / Butter Cultter

"Working in The Kitchen" by Norman
Rockwell Limited Edition Collectible Plate

"Dreaming in the Attic" by Norman Rockwell
Limited Edition Collectible Plate

"Waiting On The Shore" by Norman Rockwell
Limited Edition Collectible Plate

"Gossiping in the Alcove" by Norman Rockwell
Limited Edition Collectible Plate

"Making Believe at the Mirror" by Norman
Rockwell Limited Edition Collectible Plate

Straw Woven Bird Placemats Set
Parfume/ Apothecary Glass Bottle
Golden Mirror Napkin Holder

"Going For the Holidays " Jigsaw Puzzle

Deer And Sleigh Sparkling Glass Christmas
Decor item

GollaLifestyle CameraBag

Metal Ornamental Fruit Tray

Green Boat Dish

Vintage Royal Staffordshire Pottery Item
Asian Fine Porcelain Vase

A Pair of Vases

Pair Of Picture Frames

A Pair Of Pinwheel Glass Jars

Pinwheel Glass Cream And Sugar



Lot

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

0207

0208
0209
0210

0211

0212

0213

0214

0215

0216

0217
0218

0219

0220

0221

0222

0223
0224
0225
0226

Title

Asian Fine Porcelain Small Vase/ Jar
Ceramic Light Switch Cover

French Fine Porcelain Butter Plate

Pair Of Cat Knacks Picture Frames

Pair Of Emergency Flashlights

Wire Record Holder with Records

A Callection of Records

1979 Canada 25 Cents Paper Weight

1979 Canada One Silver Dollar Paper Weight

Vintage Sterling Silver Blue Accent Necklace
and Earrings Set

Vintage Large Turquoise and Mother of Pearl
Chips Silver Earrings

Vintage Turquoise and Silver Spiritual Necklace

Vintage Large Turquoise and Silver Ring

Vintage Unique One of aKind Artisan Copper
Turquoise Necklace

Vintage Unique One of aKind Mother Of Pearl
Gold Toned Necklace

Vintage Mother of Pearl and Silver Maple Leaf
Broche

Vintage Mother of Pearl and Silver Moon
Pendant

Two One of aKind Artisan Mother of Pearl
Pendants

Unique One of aKind Mother of Pearl and
Silver Artisan Belt Buckle

Unique One of aKind Mother of Pearl and
Silver Artisan Floral Earrings Studs

10k Gold Filled Three Pearl Ring

Gold Toned Chain Necklaces - Costume
Jewellery

Real Natural Bright Malachite and Silver Oval
Pin / Pendant

Real Natural Creamy-Light Malachite and
Silver Round Pendant

Rea Natural Raw Malachite and Silver One of
aKind Unigue Pendant

Real Natural Bright Malachite and Mother of
Pearl Tear Drop-Styled Silver Necklace

Stamped 10k Gold PM-25 and PM-30 Pins
Masonic Widow Pin - Rare Collectible
Swarovski Gold Toned Chain Necklace
Thick 10k Yellow Gold Chain Necklace

4/5

04/26/24 10:56:15



04/26/24 10:56:15

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

5/5



