

Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising Online Auction - Birmingham St.

Auction Opens: Tue, May 31 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 9 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Collectible Pewter HMS Bounty Mug	0030	Five 2000 20-Ruble Belarusian Banknotes
0002	Unicorn Beetle Smartphone Case	0031	1949 Canada One Cent Coin
0003	Vintage Green Spanish Decanter / Vase	0032	1948 Canada One Cent Coin
0004	Vintage Golden Asian Fan	0033	1946 USA One Cent Coin
0005	Vintage L J McGuinness LTD Green Glass Liquor Decanter	0034	1943 D USA One Cent Coin - Steel Penny
0006	Vintage Green Glass Perfume / Apothecary Bottle	0035	Canada Silver Dime Coin
0007	Vintage Green Vase	0036	Canada Silver Dime Coin
0008	Large Ceramic Fruit Bowl	0037	1959 Republic Osterreich One Shilling Coin
0009	Vintage Rochelle Men's Watches	0038	1957 D USA One Cent Coin - Uncirculated
0010	Vintage Caprice Men's Watch	0039	1994 Two Pence Coin
0011	Vintage Ingraham Women's Watch	0040	1976 Canada Dime Coin
0012	Vintage BENRUS Unisex Watch	0041	1967 Three Pence Coin
0013	English Traditional Skirt - Ladies	0042	1968 Ten New Pence Coin
0014	Kids Activity Kits - Selection Of 4	0043	1972 USA Liberty One Dollar Coin
0015	Kids Activity Kits - Selection Of 4	0044	1975 Five New Pence Coin
0016	Kids Activity Kits - Selection Of 4	0045	1871-1971 Double Date BC Dollar Coin
0017	Kids Activity Kits - Selection Of 4	0046	1966 Canada Silver Dollar UNC Coin
0018	Two Mattresses For Mini / Portable Crib	0047	1954 Canada One Cent Coin
0019	Mini Crib	0048	1970 Five New Pence Coin
0020	Two Mini-mattress Fitted Sheets And A Mattress Comforter	0049	1966 Half Penny Coin
0021	French Books	0050	1965 Half Penny Coin
0022	Business Card Holders	0051	1964 Canada One Cent Coin
0023	Business Card Holders	0052	1963 One Penny Coin
0024	Business Card Holders	0053	1967 One Penny Coin
0025	Business Card Holders	0054	1867-1992 Double Date One Cent Coin
0026	Business Card Holders	0055	1867-1967 Double Date 5 Cent Coin
0027	Collectible USA \$20 Dollar Caravelle Alarm Clock	0056	1867-1967 Double Date Silver Dime Coin
0028	2012 Canada's Last 1 Cent Coins - Roll	0057	1867-1967 Double Date Silver Quarter Coin
0029	One Dollar Bill 1973	0058	1867-1967 Double Date Coin Set
		0059	18k Gold Plated Over Sterling Silver Sapphire Bracelet
		0060	10k Yellow Gold Pendant - #1 Mom

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0061	10k Yellow Gold Pendant - #1 Grandma	0094	Platinum-toned / Black Asian Ornament Cufflinks
0062	10k Yellow Gold Pendant - Mommy's Little Girl	0095	Floral Enamel Cufflinks
0063	14k Yellow Gold Diamond Mother Of Pearl Diamond Studs	0096	Thick Square White Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
0064	14k Yellow Gold Watermelon Tourmaline Pendant	0097	Purple Neck-tie Pattern Oval Cufflinks
0065	10k Yellow Gold CZ Dolphins Earrings	0098	Thick Square Ice Blue Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
0066	10k Yellow Gold CZ Tender Flower Pendant	0099	Crystal Pink Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
0067	10k Yellow Gold CZ Sparkling Hoop Earrings	0100	Black Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
0068	10k Gold CZ Drop-style Earrings	0101	Deep Purple Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
0069	14kt Yellow Gold Garnet, Peridot & Iolite "Heart" Pendant	0102	Blue Neck-tie Pattern Oval Cufflinks
0070	14k Yellow Gold Diamond Estate Ring - 34 Diamonds in Three Rows!	0103	Black Swarovski Crystals Fin Cufflinks
0071	10k Yellow Gold Diamond Citrine Ring	0104	White Swarovski Crystals Fin Cufflinks
0073	10k Yellow Gold Art Deco Hexagon-style Earrings	0105	Ice Blue Swarovski Crystals Fin Cufflinks
0074	14k Yellow Gold Black Diamond Earrings	0106	Sky Swarovski Crystals Fin Cufflinks
0075	10kt Gold Cubic Zirconia Lever Back Earrings	0107	Thick Square Black Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
0076	10k Yellow Gold Art Deco Knot-style Earrings	0108	Thick Square Sky Blue Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
0077	14k Yellow Gold Blue And White Topaz Earrings	0109	Thick Square Crystal Pink Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks
0078	Sterling Silver Emerald Cross Style Pendant	0110	Mother of Pearl Greek Ornament High End Cufflinks
0079	Sterling Silver Blue And White Diamonds Pendant	0111	Sterling Silver with Gold-toned Cross-style Cufflinks
0080	Sterling Silver Blue And White Diamonds Ring	0112	Ferrari One 200 Series Acer Laptop
0081	Sterling Silver Blue And White Diamonds Ring	0113	Collectible 1940 Ford Coupe Toy Car
0082	Cultured Pearl and Poly Coral Red Rose Necklace	0114	A Pair Of Vintage Toy Motorcycles
0083	Gold-toned / Black Asian Ornament Cufflinks	0115	A Pair Of Fire Coloured Vintage Toys
0084	Platinum-toned / Blue Asian Ornament Cufflinks	0116	F-4E US Air Force Fighter Jet Model Kit
0085	Platinum-toned / Purple Asian Ornament Cufflinks	0117	Artisan Limited Edition Collectible Porcelain Doll
0086	Apple Artistic Cufflinks	0118	African Art
0087	Dragonfly Blue Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks	0119	Coconut Face Mexican Art
0088	Rain Drops Swarovski Crystals Cufflinks	0120	Solid Wood Carved Figurine
0089	Stone-styled Enamel Grey/greenish colour Cufflinks	0121	Large Green Ceramic Pot Vase
0090	Purple Piranyas Cufflinks	0122	Vintage Green Glass Decanter Bottle
0091	Gold-toned Black Zoom-pattern Cufflinks	0123	Two Owl Wind Chimes
0092	Bees Cufflinks	0124	Ceramic Vase Pitcher
0093	Stone-styled Enamel Grey/pearl/purpleish colour Cufflinks	0125	Tall Ceramic Green Glazed Vase
		0126	Large Vintage English Semi-Porcelain Platter
		0127	Three IKEA Dishes - Cream Colour
		0128	IKEA Dish Set - Red Floral Design
		0129	IKEA Dish Set - Dark Blue Floral Design

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0130	IKEA Dish Set - Eggplant Colour White Floral Design	0160	Original Oil on Canvas Winter Landscape by M. Snider, 1949.
0131	Large Zoom-pattern Black and White IKEA Platter	0161	Art - "My Somebody" Poem. Framed.
0132	Thick Glass Christmas Tray	0162	Very Tall Thick Glass Vase
0133	Asian Buddha Spiritual Metal Bell	0163	Tall Austrian Vase / Decanter
0134	Asian Bamboo Candle Holder	0164	Serving Tray Art - Wall Art or Table Decorative
0135	Small Ceramic Fine Quality Teapot	0165	Green Picnic Set - Tray and Glasses
0136	Vintage Ralph Lauren Umbrella	0166	Decorative Pottery Lot
0137	Photo Albums	0167	Bath Salts Containers
0138	Photo Frames	0168	TrioFlora Set
0139	A Large Antique Circa 1890 Scottish Landscape Oil on Canvas Painting, William Dalglish (1860-1909), Ben Nevis, Barbizon School	0169	Candle Holders, Candles and Tea Lights
0140	Large Golden Framed Art Print of Famous Impressionist Artwork "Mrs. Mayer's Garden" by Abbott Fuller Graves	0170	Large Round Handmade Glass/Mirror Bowl / Vase
0141	Large Golden Framed Landscape Photo	0171	Royal Doulton Figurine - Regal Lady
0142	Large Framed Landscape Photo - Tree Overlooking the Hills	0172	Three Little Angels Figurines
0143	"More Heavens Than One" by Kemp Febby Vintage Lithograph	0173	Vintage Coffee Maker
0144	Lady Bug and Sunflowers Embroidery on Canvas Panel Art	0174	Blender
0145	Original Acrylic On Canvas, stretched on a board panel	0175	Little Dipper
0146	Collage Art Panel - Native People by Bill Hampton	0176	Artistic Design Vintage Crock Pot
0147	Art Deco Rooster - Acrylic On Canvas	0177	Cheese / Butter Cutter
0148	Framed Needlework Religious Art	0178	"Working in The Kitchen" by Norman Rockwell Limited Edition Collectible Plate
0149	Art Print Set by M. K. Rhodes	0179	"Dreaming in the Attic" by Norman Rockwell Limited Edition Collectible Plate
0150	Art Print Set - "Purple Mist at Sunrise" by Cathy J. Bouchard	0180	"Waiting On The Shore" by Norman Rockwell Limited Edition Collectible Plate
0151	Vintage Print On Board - copy of Famous "Portrait of Clara Serena Rubens" by Peter Paul Rubens.	0181	"Gossiping in the Alcove" by Norman Rockwell Limited Edition Collectible Plate
0152	Large Collage Photo Phrases	0182	"Making Believe at the Mirror" by Norman Rockwell Limited Edition Collectible Plate
0153	Lady in the Wind - Vintage Lithograph, framed	0183	Straw Woven Bird Placemats Set
0154	Vintage print of "The Progress of Love - The Lover Crowned" by Jean-Honoré Fragonard	0184	Parfume / Apothecary Glass Bottle
0155	Portrait of a Girl - Charcoal copy. Vintage Art	0185	Golden Mirror Napkin Holder
0156	Asian Art - Rose Flowers - Two Ceramic Tiles.	0186	"Going For the Holidays " Jigsaw Puzzle
0157	3D Floral Artwork	0187	Deer And Sleigh Sparkling Glass Christmas Decor item
0158	Ruby-Throated Hummingbird Art	0188	Golla Lifestyle Camera Bag
0159	Small Print of Claude Monet's Lilly Pond painting.	0189	Metal Ornamental Fruit Tray
		0190	Green Boat Dish
		0191	Vintage Royal Staffordshire Pottery Item
		0192	Asian Fine Porcelain Vase
		0193	A Pair of Vases
		0194	Pair Of Picture Frames
		0195	A Pair Of Pinwheel Glass Jars
		0196	Pinwheel Glass Cream And Sugar

Lot	Title
0197	Asian Fine Porcelain Small Vase / Jar
0198	Ceramic Light Switch Cover
0199	French Fine Porcelain Butter Plate
0200	Pair Of Cat Knacks Picture Frames
0201	Pair Of Emergency Flashlights
0202	Wire Record Holder with Records
0203	A Collection of Records
0204	1979 Canada 25 Cents Paper Weight
0205	1979 Canada One Silver Dollar Paper Weight
0206	Vintage Sterling Silver Blue Accent Necklace and Earrings Set
0207	Vintage Large Turquoise and Mother of Pearl Chips Silver Earrings
0208	Vintage Turquoise and Silver Spiritual Necklace
0209	Vintage Large Turquoise and Silver Ring
0210	Vintage Unique One of a Kind Artisan Copper Turquoise Necklace
0211	Vintage Unique One of a Kind Mother Of Pearl Gold Toned Necklace
0212	Vintage Mother of Pearl and Silver Maple Leaf Broche
0213	Vintage Mother of Pearl and Silver Moon Pendant
0214	Two One of a Kind Artisan Mother of Pearl Pendants
0215	Unique One of a Kind Mother of Pearl and Silver Artisan Belt Buckle
0216	Unique One of a Kind Mother of Pearl and Silver Artisan Floral Earrings Studs
0217	10k Gold Filled Three Pearl Ring
0218	Gold Toned Chain Necklaces - Costume Jewellery
0219	Real Natural Bright Malachite and Silver Oval Pin / Pendant
0220	Real Natural Creamy-Light Malachite and Silver Round Pendant
0221	Real Natural Raw Malachite and Silver One of a Kind Unique Pendant
0222	Real Natural Bright Malachite and Mother of Pearl Tear Drop-Styled Silver Necklace
0223	Stamped 10k Gold PM-25 and PM-30 Pins
0224	Masonic Widow Pin - Rare Collectible
0225	Swarovski Gold Toned Chain Necklace
0226	Thick 10k Yellow Gold Chain Necklace

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com